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1
2
3
4
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6

name

50m Breastroke
Rohan

Isaac

Cairo

Gursharan
Tanvir

william

50m Breastroke
Dominic
Ranveer

Drew

Niall

Nataniell

Sam

50m Breastroke
Callum

Hanz Chistian
Harrsions

Josh

Jayden

Callum

50m Breastroke
Divjot

Dylan

Liam

Danielius

Owen

Charlie

50m Breaststroke
Bella

Alarnah

Sukhkirat

Isabel

Anastazja
Arabella

50m Breaststroke
Ekam

Millie

Divshah

Natasha

Lottie

Dulice

50m Breaststroke
Phoebe

Sophia

Kornelia

Madison

Lottie

Sophia

50m Breaststroke
Phoebe

Lana

Myia

Hayley

Amelia

Weronika

Surname

Male
Sharma
Tooth
Millar
Singh Johal
Aulakh
Naylor

Male
Russell
Adhana
Picken
Reid
Fernando
Perrin

Male
Picken
Mejia
Price
Gill
Gill
Gill

Male
Singh
Chard
Konieceny
Sidlausras
Frost

Female

Hartland

Moore

Chahal

Whetton

Lenda

Drewett Hemming

Female
Kaur
Codrington
Fernado
Oszkiel
Dunn

Neal

Female
Russell
McKechenie
Lenda
Baker-Stanley
Codrington
Jackson

Female
Bellenger
Reid
Chard
Baker
Roper
Lenda

gender

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

50m BREASTSTROKE

squad

Academy
Academy
Academy
Development
Club
Academy

Academy
Club

Club

Club
Development
Academy

Club

Academy
Academy
Academy
Academy
Academy

Compete
Compete
Academy
Academy
Compete
"N

Academy
Academy
Academy
Club
Club
Academy

Academy
Academy
Development
Academy
Club
Academy

Academy
Academy
Compete
Club

Academy
Academy

Compete
Club
Compete
Masters
Club
Compete

Age

10
10
10

11

12
10
11

10
12

15
15
12
18
13
17

15
12
11
15
18

13
10
10
10
11
12

12
10
13
12
11
13

14
11
15
13
13
14

13
12
15

12
15

Event

50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke

50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke

50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke

50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke

50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke

50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke

50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke

50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke

Entry Time

1.28.60
1.18.09
1.18.25

NT
1:17.60
1.14.00

1.04.56
NT
1:07.76
1:04.41
NT
1.03.00

1:02.70
1.02.58
1.01.78
1.05.10
59.2

58

NT
53.63
56.8
59.43
36.82

1.30.00
1.21.00
1.16.00
1:12.22
1:12.91
1.10.00

1.07.00
1.07.50

NT
1.04.38
1:04.25
1.05.00

1.03.00
1.03.41
NT

57

56.3
56.2

55.16
50.06
52.43
48.96
52.35

NT

Time

1.15.20
1.10.69
1.13.28
1.17.48

1.06.81

1.01.09
1.03.28
1.00.50
1.02.13
1.22.30

59.53

54.09
59.18
59.97
48.71
53.22
52.44

44.44
52.64
53.43
52.66

37.7
38.41

54.69
1.17.30
1.12.85
1.05.10
1.02.44

56.22

1.04.22
38.06
1.07.28
56.25
57.04

55.84
52.22
49.56
52.56
53.14
56.28

53.53
47.06
48.25
48.25
53.48
52.97

Place

w

Points



