## **50m BREASTSTROKE**

	name	Surname	gender	squad	Age	Event	Entry Time	Time	Place P
eat 1	50m Breastroke	Male							
	1 Rohan	Sharma	Male	Academy	10	50m Breaststroke	1.28.60	1.15.20	
	2 Isaac	Tooth	Male	Academy	10	50m Breaststroke	1.18.09	1.10.69	2
	3 Cairo	Millar	Male	Academy	10	50m Breaststroke	1.18.25	1.13.28	3
	4 Gursharan	Singh Johal	Male	Development	9	50m Breaststroke	NT	1.17.48	
	5 Tanvir	Aulakh	Male	Club	11	50m Breaststroke	1:17.60		
	6 william	Naylor	Male	Academy	9	50m Breaststroke	1.14.00	1.06.81	1
eat 2	50m Breastroke	Male							
	1 Dominic	Russell	Male	Academy	12	50m Breaststroke	1.04.56	1.01.09	3
	2 Ranveer	Adhana	Male	Club	10	50m Breaststroke	NT	1.03.28	0
	3 Drew	Picken	Male	Club	10	50m Breaststroke	1:07.76	1.00.50	2
	4 Niall	Reid	Male	Club	9	50m Breaststroke		1.02.13	2
							1:04.41		
	5 Nataniell 6 Sam	Fernando Perrin	Male Male	Development Academy	10 12	50m Breaststroke 50m Breaststroke	NT 1.03.00	1.22.30 59.53	1
				·					
Heat 3	50m Breastroke 1 Callum	Male Picken	Male	Club	15	50m Breaststroke	1:02.70	54.09	
	2 Hanz Chistian				15		1.02.58	59.18	
		Mejia Brico	Male	Academy		50m Breaststroke		59.18	
	3 Harrsions	Price	Male	Academy	12	50m Breaststroke	1.01.78		1
	4 Josh	Gill	male	Academy	18	50m Breaststroke	1.05.10	48.71	1
	5 Jayden	Gill	Male	Academy	13	50m Breaststroke	59.2	53.22	3
	6 Callum	Gill	Male	Academy	17	50m Breaststroke	58	52.44	2
leat 4	50m Breastroke	Male							
	1 Divjot	Singh	Male	Compete	15	50m Breaststroke	NT	44.44	2
	2 Dylan	Chard	Male	Compete	12	50m Breaststroke	53.63	52.64	3
	3 Liam	Konieceny	Male	Academy	11	50m Breaststroke	56.8	53.43	5
		,					59.43	52.66	
	4 Danielius	Sidlausras	Male	Academy	15	50m Breaststroke			1
	5 Owen	Frost	Male	Compete	18	50m Breaststroke	36.82	37.7	1
	6 Charlie			WSC		50m Breaststroke		38.41	
Heat 5	50m Breaststroke	Female							
	1 Bella	Hartland	Female	Academy	13	50m Breaststroke	1.30.00	54.69	1
	2 Alarnah	Moore	Female	Academy	10	50m Breaststroke	1.21.00	1.17.30	
	3 Sukhkirat	Chahal	Female	Academy	10	50m Breaststroke	1.16.00	1.12.85	
	4 Isabel	Whetton	Female	Club	10	50m Breaststroke	1:12.22	1.05.10	
	5 Anastazja	Lenda	Female	Club	11	50m Breaststroke	1:12.91	1.02.44	3
	6 Arabella	Drewett Hemming	Female	Academy	12	50m Breaststroke	1.10.00	56.22	2
Heat 6	50m Breaststroke	Female							
	1 Ekam	Kaur	Female	Academy	12	50m Breaststroke	1.07.00	1.04.22	
	2 Millie	Codrington	Female	Academy	10	50m Breaststroke	1.07.50	38.06	1
	3 Divshah	Fernado	Female	Development	13	50m Breaststroke	NT	1.07.28	
	4 Natasha	Oszkiel	Female	Academy	12	50m Breaststroke	1.04.38	56.25	2
	5 Lottie	Dunn	Female	Club	11	50m Breaststroke	1:04.25	57.04	3
	5 LOUIC		Female	Academy	11	50m Breaststroke	1.05.00	57.04	
	6 Dulice	Neal							
eat 7									
leat 7	50m Breaststroke	Female	Female	Academy	1/	50m Breaststroke	1 03 00	55 81	
leat 7	50m Breaststroke 1 Phoebe	Female Russell	Female	Academy	14	50m Breaststroke	1.03.00	55.84	Э
leat 7	50m Breaststroke 1 Phoebe 2 Sophia	Female Russell McKechenie	Female	Academy	11	50m Breaststroke	1.03.41	52.22	2
eat 7	50m Breaststroke 1 Phoebe 2 Sophia 3 Kornelia	<b>Female</b> Russell McKechenie Lenda	Female Female	Academy Compete	11 15	50m Breaststroke 50m Breaststroke	1.03.41 NT	52.22 49.56	1
leat 7	50m Breaststroke 1 Phoebe 2 Sophia 3 Kornelia 4 Madison	Female Russell McKechenie Lenda Baker-Stanley	Female Female Female	Academy Compete Club	11 15 13	50m Breaststroke 50m Breaststroke 50m Breaststroke	1.03.41 NT 57	52.22 49.56 52.56	
eat 7	50m Breaststroke 1 Phoebe 2 Sophia 3 Kornelia 4 Madison 5 Lottie	Female Russell McKechenie Lenda Baker-Stanley Codrington	Female Female Female Female	Academy Compete Club Academy	11 15 13 13	50m Breaststroke 50m Breaststroke 50m Breaststroke 50m Breaststroke	1.03.41 NT 57 56.3	52.22 49.56 52.56 53.14	1
eat 7	50m Breaststroke 1 Phoebe 2 Sophia 3 Kornelia 4 Madison	Female Russell McKechenie Lenda Baker-Stanley	Female Female Female	Academy Compete Club	11 15 13	50m Breaststroke 50m Breaststroke 50m Breaststroke	1.03.41 NT 57	52.22 49.56 52.56	1
	Som Breaststroke Phoebe Sophia Sophia A Madison S Lottie Sophia Som Breaststroke	Female Russell McKechenie Lenda Baker-Stanley Codrington Jackson Female	Female Female Female Female Female	Academy Compete Club Academy Academy	11 15 13 13 14	50m Breaststroke 50m Breaststroke 50m Breaststroke 50m Breaststroke 50m Breaststroke	1.03.41 NT 57 56.3 56.2	52.22 49.56 52.56 53.14 56.28	1
	Som Breaststroke Phoebe Sophia Sophia Kornelia Madison Soutie Sophia Som Breaststroke 1 Phoebe	Female Russell McKechenie Lenda Baker-Stanley Codrington Jackson Female Bellenger	Female Female Female Female Female	Academy Compete Club Academy Academy Compete	11 15 13 13 14	50m Breaststroke 50m Breaststroke 50m Breaststroke 50m Breaststroke 50m Breaststroke	1.03.41 NT 57 56.3 56.2 55.16	52.22 49.56 52.56 53.14 56.28	1 3
	Som Breaststroke Phoebe Sophia Sophia A Madison S Lottie Sophia Som Breaststroke	Female Russell McKechenie Lenda Baker-Stanley Codrington Jackson Female	Female Female Female Female Female	Academy Compete Club Academy Academy	11 15 13 13 14	50m Breaststroke 50m Breaststroke 50m Breaststroke 50m Breaststroke 50m Breaststroke 50m Breaststroke	1.03.41 NT 57 56.3 56.2	52.22 49.56 52.56 53.14 56.28 53.53 47.06	1 3 1
	Som Breaststroke Phoebe Sophia Sophia Kornelia Madison Soutie Sophia Som Breaststroke 1 Phoebe	Female Russell McKechenie Lenda Baker-Stanley Codrington Jackson Female Bellenger	Female Female Female Female Female	Academy Compete Club Academy Academy Compete	11 15 13 13 14	50m Breaststroke 50m Breaststroke 50m Breaststroke 50m Breaststroke 50m Breaststroke	1.03.41 NT 57 56.3 56.2 55.16	52.22 49.56 52.56 53.14 56.28	1 3
	Som Breaststroke 1 Phoebe 2 Sophia 3 Kornelia 4 Madison 5 Lottie 6 Sophia 5 Som Breaststroke 1 Phoebe 2 Lana	Female Russell McKechenie Lenda Baker-Stanley Codrington Jackson Female Bellenger Reid	Female Female Female Female Female Female	Academy Compete Club Academy Academy Compete Club	11 15 13 13 14 13 13 12	50m Breaststroke 50m Breaststroke 50m Breaststroke 50m Breaststroke 50m Breaststroke 50m Breaststroke	1.03.41 NT 57 56.3 56.2 55.16 50.06	52.22 49.56 52.56 53.14 56.28 53.53 47.06	1 3 1
eat 8	50m Breaststroke 1 Phoebe 2 Sophia 3 Kornelia 4 Madison 5 Lottie 6 Sophia 5 Som Breaststroke 1 Phoebe 2 Lana 3 Myia	Female Russell McKechenie Lenda Baker-Stanley Codrington Jackson Female Bellenger Reid Chard	Female Female Female Female Female Female Female Female	Academy Compete Club Academy Academy Compete Club Compete	11 15 13 13 14 13 13 12	50m Breaststroke 50m Breaststroke 50m Breaststroke 50m Breaststroke 50m Breaststroke 50m Breaststroke 50m Breaststroke 50m Breaststroke	1.03.41 NT 57 56.3 56.2 55.16 50.06 52.43	52.22 49.56 52.56 53.14 56.28 53.53 47.06 48.25	1 3 1